
ELEMENTARY
Campus Designated Campus Administrator Email Address Contact Number

Early Childhood School Jessica Lee leej@friscoisd.org 469-633-3825
Allen Elementary Sheila Gallagher gallaghs@friscoisd.org 469-633-3802
Anderson Elementary Julie Ricketts rickettsj@friscoisd.org 469-633-2302
Ashley Elementary Kascie Blough bloughk@friscoisd.org 469-633-3702
Bledsoe Elementary Soney Day days@friscoisd.org 469-633-3604
Boals Elementary Liliana Orellana orellanal@friscoisd.org 469-633-3302
Borchardt Elementary Jenna Freeman freemanje@friscoisd.org 469-633-2802
Bright Academy Kelli Morse morsek@friscoisd.org 469-633-2702
Carroll Elementary Abby Tennant tennanta@friscoisd.org 469-633-3725
Christie Elementary Abby Bryant bryantab@friscoisd.org 469-633-2402
Comstock Elementary Brandon McFarland mcfarlandb@friscoisd.org 469.633.3902
Corbell Elementary Dejon Conley conleyd@friscoisd.org 469-633-3552
Curtsinger Elementary Amanda Arnott arnotta@friscoisd.org 469-633-2102
Elliott Elementary Alicia Autry autrya@friscoisd.org 469-633-3752
Fisher Elementary Lindsie Petty PettyL@friscoisd.org 469-633-2602
Gunstream Elementary Krisi Stokan stokank@friscoisd.org 469-633-3102
Hosp Elementary Jennifer Beck beckj@friscoisd.org 469-633-4050
Isbell Elementary Kristy Denton Dentonk@friscoisd.org 469-633-3402
Liscano Elementary Sanam Sherali sheralis@friscoisd.org 469-633-2277
McSpedden Elementary Ashley Piper pipera@friscoisd.org 469-633-4027
Miller Elementary Meshonda Cole coleme@friscoisd.org 469-633-2077
Minett Elementary Whitney Clark wells@friscoisd.org 469-633-2377
Mooneyham Elementary Kasey Kurkendall kuykenka@friscoisd.org 469-633-3652
Newman Elementary Kim Moore mooreki@friscoisd.org 469-633-3977
Nichols Elementary Krystle Howell howellkr@friscoisd.org 469-633-3952
Norris Elementary Michelle Snyder snyderm@friscoisd.org 469-633-4075
Ogle Elementary Stephanie Brown brownst@friscoisd.org 469-633-3527
Phillips Elementary Lashon Gales galesl@friscoisd.org 469-633-3927
Pink Elementary Paige Dawkins dawkinsp@friscoisd.org 469-633-3502
Purefoy Elementary Lauren Higgins higginsl@friscoisd.org 469-633-3875
Riddle Elementary Jordan Carlisle carlisjo@friscoisd.org 469-633-3202
Robertson Elementary Shannon Strader straders@friscoisd.org 469-633-3677
Rogers Elementary Melissa Barker and Ashlee Robbins barkerm@friscoisd.org

robbinsa@friscoisd.org
469-633-2002

Scott Elementary Christelle Pompey pompeyc@friscoisd.org 469-633-4002
Sem Elementary Amy Saye sayea@friscoisd.org 469-633-3577
Shawnee Trail Elementary Brandon Griffith griffitb@friscoisd.org 469-633-2502
Smith Elementary Tran Canal canalt@friscoisd.org 469-633-2202
Sonntag Elementary Amanda Alonso & Craig Beltran alonsoa@friscoisd.org

Beltranc@friscoisd.org
469-633-3852

Sparks Elementary Lakisa Waldon waldonl@friscoisd.org 469-633-3002
Spears Elementary Tara Gruber grubert@friscoisd.org 469-633-2902
Tadlock Elementary Valerie Bearden beardenv@friscoisd.org 469-633-3777
Talley Elementary Eric Davis daviser@friscoisd.org 469-633-2177
Taylor Elementary Andrea White & Ashlee Robbins whitean@friscoisd.org;

robbinsa@friscoisd.org
469-633-3625

Vaughn Elementary Michelle Kim kimm@friscoisd.org 469-633-2577

MIDDLE SCHOOL
Campus Designated Campus Administrator Email Address Contact Number

Clark Middle School Amy Reed reeda@friscoisd.org 469-633-4603
Cobb Middle School Reaunna Johnson johnsonre@friscoisd.org 469-633-4302
Fowler Middle School Kendra Beck beckk@friscoisd.org 469-633-5052
Griffin Middle School Courtney McDonald mcdonalc@friscoisd.org 469-633-4902
Hunt Middle School Kenneth Johnson johnsonke@friscoisd.org 469-633-5203
Lawler Middle School Lauren Farragut farragul@friscoisd.org 469 633 4154
Maus Middle School Gloria Gage Gageg@friscoisd.org 469-633-5252
Nelson Middle School Chris Jackson jacksonc@friscoisd.org 469-633-4103
Pearson Middle School Thanasi Icossipentarhos Icossipentarhost@friscoisd.org 469-633-4452
Pioneer Heritage Middle School April Emerson EmersonA@friscosid.org 469-633-4702
Roach Middle School Tyrone Davis, Nicole Bradford davisty@friscoisd.org,

bradfordn@friscoisd.org
469-633-5003
469-633-5002

Scoggins Middle School Patrick Ferguson fergusop@friscoisd.org 469-633-5154
Stafford Middle School Chris Gonzales gonzalesch@friscoisd.org 469-633-5102
Staley Middle School Brad Helenberger helenbeB@friscoisd.org 469-633-4503
Trent Middle School Tracee Wysinger wysingert@friscoisd.org 469-633-4403
Vandeventer Middle School Marla Smith smithmarl@friscoisd.org 469-633-4353
Wester Middle School Dan Kanzler kanzlerd@friscoisd.org 469-633-4803
Wilkinson Middle School Kelli Tenant tenantk@friscoisd.org 469-633-4202
Wortham Intermediate Megan Armstrong armstrongm@frisco.org (don’t have yet) Will update

HIGH SCHOOL
Campus Designated Campus Administrator Email Address Contact Number

Career & Technology Center Travis Volk volkt@friscoisd.org 469-633-6782
Student Opportunity Center Dana Racanelli racanellid@friscoisd.org 469-633-6703
Centennial High School Kristin Pryor pryork@friscoisd.org 469-633-5609
Emerson High School Matt Devoto devotom@friscoisd.org 469-633-8100
Frisco High School Tai Davis davistai@friscoisd.org 469-633-5506
Heritage High School Kristen Perry perrykri@friscoisd.org 469-633-5902
Independence High School Keir Burke burkeke@friscoisd.org 469-633-5424
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Lebanon Trail High School Justin Wieller wiellerj@friscoisd.org 469-633-6610
Liberty High School Brook Fesco Fescob@friscoisd.org 469-633-5802
Lone Star High School Abby Cole Colea@friscoisd.org 469-633-5302
Memorial High School Kofi Bamfo-Addo bamfoaddok@friscoisd.org 469-633-7302
Panther Creek High School Christina Hawkes hawkesc@friscoisd.org 469-633-8202
Reedy High School Ashlee Graham grahama@friscoisd.org 469-633-6400
Wakeland High School Dave Parker parkerja@friscoisd.org 469-633-5704


